0197
FOR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
FOR LIFE CARE
0197
YILI MEDICAL is professional manufacturer and supplier of medical products over 10
years. With the rapid development of sales and the demand of the expanding market,
YiLi medical company has grown from a single product to diversified products. Our main

Without Tubing
(CHILD TYPE)(ADULT TYPE)
2 WAY LATEX FOLEY CATHETER WITH SILICONE COATED
Features:
1.  All products pass cytotoxicity testing according to
    ISO 10993
2.  Latex material 100% imported from Malaysia, spec
    -ially used to produce latex Foley catheter
3.  Unique designed rubber valve ensure leakage rate
    40%-60% less than others in the market
22
URETHRAL PRODUCTS
Product NO Size(Fr) Valve Balloon  Volume( ml ) Length(mm)
YL-LFC2-06 6 Rubber/plastic 3ml / 3-5ml 270-280
YL-LFC2-08 8 Rubber/plastic 3-5ml 270-280
YL-LFC2-10 10 Rubber/plastic 3-5ml / 5ml 270-280
YL-LFC2-12 12 Rubber/plastic 5ml/ 10ml/ 5-10ml/ 5-15ml
390-400
YL-LFC2-14 14 Rubber/plastic 5ml/ 10ml/ 5-10ml/ 5-15ml
YL-LFC2-16 16 Rubber/plastic 5-10ml / 5-15ml / 30ml / 30-50ml
YL-LFC2-18 18 Rubber/plastic 5-10ml / 5-15ml / 30ml / 30-50ml
YL-LFC2-20 20 Rubber/plastic 5-15ml / 30ml / 30-50ml
YL-LFC2-22 22 Rubber/plastic 5-15ml / 30ml / 30-50ml
YL-LFC2-24 24 Rubber/plastic 30ml / 30-50ml
YL-LFC2-26 26 Rubber/plastic 30ml / 30-50ml
3 WAY LATEX FOLEY CATHETER WITH SILICONE COATED
Features:
The third way is used for irrigation or medicine injection
1.  All products pass cytotoxicity testing according
    to ISO 10993
2.  Latex material 100% imported from Malaysia,
    specially used to produce latex Foley catheter
3.  Unique designed rubber valve ensure leakage
    rate 40%-60% less than others in the market
Product NO Size
(Fr) Valve Balloon  Volume(ML) Length
(mm)
YL-LFC3-16 16 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
390-400
YL-LFC3-18 18 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
YL-LFC3-20 20 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
YL-LFC3-22 22 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
YL-LFC3-24 24 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
YL-LFC3-26 26 Rubber/plastic 30ml/30-50ml
23
URETHRAL PRODUCTS
HAEMOSTATIC CATHETER (COUVELAIRE TIP
DUFOUR TIP , MERCIER TIP)

2 WAY  SILICONE FOLEY  CATHETER
Features:
1.  Made of 100% imported medical-grade silicone
2.  The retention time is within 29 days
3.  Radio opaque line through the length for x-ray
    visualization
4.  Soft and uniformly inflated balloon makes tube sit
    well against the bladder.
5.  Color-coded check valve for identification of
    different sizes.
6.  Length of the Foley catheter: Children: 310mm
    (with guide wire), Adult: 410mm.
Product NO Size(Fr) Balloon volume(ML) Length
YL-SFC2-06 6 3ml
310mmYL-SFC2-08 8 3-5ml
YL-SFC2-10 10 3-5ml
YL-SFC2-12 12
5ml/5-10ml/10ml/30ml 410mm
YL-SFC2-14 14
YL-SFC2-16 16
YL-SFC2-18 18
YL-SFC2-20 20
YL-SFC2-22 22
YL-SFC2-24 24
27
URETHRAL PRODUCTS
3 WAY  SILICONE FOLEY  CATHETER
Features:
1.  Made of 100% imported medical-grade silicone
2.  The retention time is within 29 days
3.  Radio opaque line through the length for x-ray
    visualization
4.  Soft and uniformly inflated balloon makes tube
    sit well against the bladder.
5.  Color-coded check valve for identification of
    different sizes.
6.  Length of the Foley catheter:  400-410mm
Product NO Size(Fr) Balloon volume(ml) Length (mm)
YL-SFC3-14 14
30ml 410 mm
YL-SFC3-16 16
YL-SFC3-18 18
YL-SFC3-20 20
YL-SFC3-22 22
YL-SFC3-24 24
28
URETHRAL PRODUCTS
Features:
1.  Medical grade PVC, non- toxic

Features:
1.  Made from silicone
2.  X-ray through the tube length
3.  Clear depth printing
4.  E.O. sterilized, single use only
Stomach tube/ Feeding tube is used to deliver food,
nutrients, medication, or other material into the stomach,
or drain undesirable contents from the stomach, or
decompress the stomach. It is inserted through patient's
mouth or nose.
.
Product NO Size (Fr/Ch) Length(cm) Marked Position(cm)
YL-SST-06 6
120 40,45,50,55,60,70,80
YL-SST-08 8
YL-SST-10 10
YL-SST-12 12
YL-SST-14 14
YL-SST-16 16
YL-SST-18 18
YL-SST-20 20
SILICONE STOMACH TUBE
39
ENTERAL FEEDING PRODUCTS
Features:
1.  Manufactured from 100% medical grade TPU for
    superior biocompatibility
2.  Proper softness and excellent flexibility for enhanced
    patient comfort
3.  Tube with radio-opaque line throughout the length
4.  Distal end is coned with 4 lateral eyes provide efficient
     drainage and irrigation and minimize  blockage of the
     lumen
5.    Depth markings in 10cm intervals for accurate placement
6.  Universal funnel shaped connector with attached
    cap for secure sealing
7.  Supplied in peelable pouch for aseptic handling
Product NO Size (Fr/Ch) Length(cm) Marked Position(cm)
YL-PUFT-06 6
120 40,50,60,70,80
YL-PUFT-08 8
YL-PUFT-10 10
YL-PUFT-12 12
YL-PUFT-14 14
YL-PUFT-16 16
YL-PUFT-18 18
YL-PUFT-20 20
TPU FEEDING TUBE
40
ENTERAL FEEDING PRODUCTS
Features:
1、Made from medical grade PVC
2、DEHP FREE available
3、line available
4、kink resistance
5、Smooth round tip
6、Cover connector
7、Graduated scale printing
8、Frosted or Transparent tube for option
9、Color coded connector
Product NO Size (Fr/Ch) Length(cm)
YL-PFT-05
YL-PFT-06
5
50
YL-PFT-08 8
6
YL-PFT-10 10
YL-PFT-12 12
Product NO Size (Fr/Ch) Length(cm)
50
YL-PFT-14 14
YL-PFT-16 16
YL-PFT-18 18
YL-PFT-20 20
PVC FEEDING TUBE
41
ENTERAL FEEDING PRODUCTS
N95 DUSTY MASK